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Class A Office Space for Lease

ONE & TWO CHAGRIN HIGHLANDS

2000 & 3000 Auburn Drive | Beachwood, OH 44122




HIGHLIGHTS

Class A Office Space in One and Two
Chagrin Highlands

Best-in-class location and access
along the Chagrin Boulevard corridor

First class property with shared
conference room, underground
parking, and impressive common areas

Easy access to Pinecrest, Harvard
Park shopping center, Eton collection,
[-271/1-480, and more

LEASE RATE: $27.00/SF Gross

AVAILABLE SUITES

Building 1 Suite 230 5,744 SF
Building 1 Suite 300 5,273 SF
Building 2 Suite 440 2,324 SF
Building 2 Suite 450 1,481 SF




One Chagrin Highlands Floor Plans
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Two Chagrin Highlands Floor Plans

Suite 450
11,481 SF
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Suite 440
2,324 SF

Contiguous
13,805 SF



3000 Auburn Drive
Two Chagrin Highland

MAJOR TENANTS MAJOR TENANTS

One Chagrin Highlands Two Chagrin Highlands
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Corp Headquarters

E TO N Bt

TIFFANY & CO.

R D

ANTHROPOLOGIE

HOTIIERY
BARN

8. Archie’s Hough
Bakeries

10.

1.

12.

13. Taste of Kerala
14. Pie-O-Mine
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28. Davis Bakery
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For Lease

ONE & TWO CHAGRIN HIGHLANDS

2000 & 3000 Auburn Drive | Beachwood, OH 44122

Rico Pietro, SIOR Jim Krivanek David Leb Kirsten Paratore
rpietro@crescorealestate.com  jkrivanek@crescorealestate.com dleb@crescorealestate.com kparatore@crescorealestate.com

+1 216 5251473 +1 216 525 1498 +1 216 525 1488 +1 216 525 1491

Cushman & Wakefield | CRESCO Real Estate
6100 Rockside Woods Blvd, Suite 200, Cleveland, OH 44131
crescorealestate.com
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